Need Something Different?
Conveline sales team will provide you complete
solution for your specific custom application.
© Conveline Systems Pvt. Ltd. 2021. All Rights Reserved. IN
/N
O
V
/2

The Conveline Roller motor RM50 is an Economical, High torque, High-performance
Brushless 24V DC motor roller.
How to order
Please create a reference number with the following configurator.
RM W
MOTOR TYPE
MOTOR SPEED RATIO
9 = 9:1 RATIO,
12 = 12:1 RATIO,
16 = 16:1 RATIO,
18 = 18:1 RATIO
24 = 24:1 RATIO,
36 = 36:1 RATIO,
48 = 48:1 RATIO,
54 = 54:1 RATIO
64 = 64:1 RATIO,
96 = 96:1 RATIO,
24 = 24V DC
FIXED SHAFT
KT = S/S THREADED SHAFT
IDLER SHAFT
11 = MS 11MM HEX SPRING-LOADED
11K = SS 11MM HEX SPRING-LOADED
SN8 = MS FEMALE THREAD M8X15
KN8 = SS FEMALE THREAD M8X15
AVAILABLE STANDARD TUBE GROUPS
TUBE TYPE FINISH
SHN STEEL ZINC PLATED
KHN STAINLESS STEEL
SHS STEEL WITH PU SLEEVE
SHT STEEL WITH TAPER SLEEVE
H
ROLLER MOTOR
HEX SHAFT
DRIVE TYPE
G GRAVITY (PLAIN TYPE)
P POLY VEE BELT PULLEY
OT TUBE GROOVED “O” RING TYPE
OP POLYAMIDE “O” RING TYPE
S DUAL SPROCKET (08B14T)
T TIMING BELT TYPE
L
Roller Motor Dimensions
+91 908 1915 912 | info@conveline.com | www.coneveline.com | www.convelinerollers.com
Without Drive – Gravity Straight Roller Motor
1
.8
°
Pipe Groove Roller Motor
O Ring Groove Roller Motor
Poly Vee belt Roller Motor
Dual Sprocket Roller Motor
Timing Belt Roller Motor
Tapered Sleeve Roller Motor
Roller Motor Options and Accessories
Roller Motor and Idler roller pipes can be
fitted with PVC or Polyurethane Sleeves.
Roller Sleeves PVC Sleeve Polyurethane Sleeve
Color Gray Orange
Wall Thickness (mm) 2 3
Sleeves increase the surface friction of Roller motor and allow them to be used in incline or decline
applications. Sleeves also reduce noise and provide a softer surface to help protect sensitive goods while
being conveyed.
Curve Sleeves
Conveline tapered rollers are constructed by pressing tapered
sleeves onto an ordinary Roller motor or idler roller. Mounting
holes must be located lower in the outer radius frame to
compensate for the 1.8° pitch of the sleeves.
Anti-Spin bracket for Roller Motor
When you use a non-threaded hex shaft on motor side an anti-spin bracket is necessary. This prevents the
Motor drive from rotating in the conveyor frame. Anti-spin brackets are available in two following options.
Roller Motor mounting bracket dimensions
RC20 ROLLER CONTROL CARD